HOBOKEN PRESCHOOL PROVIDERS - WRAP SERVICES

Mile Square Early Learning Center
Rue: 201.659.6086 m Demarest: 201.659.G779
St. Francis: 201.659.3012 m Wallace: 201.683-8530

Brandt; 201.683-8330

WRAP AROUND RATES 2018-2019

25% Discount for Siblings (includes Registration Fee)

Registration Fee $100 per child.

Family must provide one month proof of income to be considered for Tier I, IT or 11E rates.
If income verification is not provided, family will be charged at Tier IV rates.

TIER I: For families with a gross annual income below $75,000,

Septembe | $112.50/month { $337.50/ month | $450/ month | $112.50/ month $225/ month $112.50/month
N

October $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month
Novembe $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month
t

December | $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month

January $150/ month $450/ month 5600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month
February $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $159/ month' $300/ month $150/ month
March $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month
April $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month
May $150/ month $450/ month $600/ month $150/ month $300/ month $150/ month
June $90/ month $270/ month $360/ month $90/ month $180/ month $90/ month

TIER II: For families with a gross annual income between $75,000 and $150,000.

30-5:30).

Septembe $120/ month $360/month $480/ mongh $120/ month $240/ month $120/ month
r .

October $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
Novembe $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
r

December | $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month 3160/ month
January $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
February $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
March $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
April $160/ month $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
May $160/ month | $480/ month $640/ month $160/ month $320/ month $160/ month
June $96/ month $288/month $384/ month $90/ month $192/ month $96/ month
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TIER III: For families with a gross annunal income above $150,000.

Septembe $127.50/ $382.50/ $510/ month | $127.50/ month $255/ month $127.50/ month
T month month

October $170/ month $510/ month $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month $170/ month
Novembe $170/ month $510/ month $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month $170/ month
r

December $170/ month $510/ month $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month £170/ month
January $170/ month $510/ month $680/ menth $170/ month $340/ month 8170/ month
February $170/ month $510/ month $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month $170/ month
March $170/ month $510/ month $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month 8170/ month
April $170/ month $510/ month $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month $170/ month
May $170/ month $510/ month | $680/ month $170/ month $340/ month $170/ month
June $102/ month $306/ month $408/ month $102/ month $204/ month $102/ month

TIER IV: For families providing NO income verification.

Septembe $135/ month $405/ month $540/ month $135/ month $270/ month $135/ month
r

October $180/ month | $540/ month $720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
Novembe $180/ month $540/ month $720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
I

December | $180/ month $540/ month $720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
January $180/ month $540/ month £720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
February $180/ month $540/ month $720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
March $180/ month $540/ month $720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
April $180/ month $540/ month $720/ month $180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
May $180/ month $540/ month $720/ month 3180/ month $360/ month $180/ month
June $108/ month $324/ month $432/ month $108/ month $216/ month $108/ month

NOTE": Monthly Wrap-Around Fees is an average fee including only 180 days of the Hoboken
Board of Education school calendar. However, September and June have been prorated based on
this year’s school calendar.

NOTE.* Families with two children receive a 25% discount for the second enrolled child within the
same program. Families with three or more children receive this discount for the second child and
there will be no fee for additional children. Discounts will be applied to both the registration fee,
regular monthly fee and the break weeks. Registration fees are non-refundable.

NOTE*: All fees are due the 25" of the month, prior to the month of service, with the exception
of September which is due by September 7",
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